
계좌번호 100-033-245092
조회기간 2019.05.01 ~ 2019.05.31
총건수 10

거래일자 시간 적요 출금(원) 입금(원) 내용 잔액(원) 거래점
CMS코
드

2019-05-24 11:35:40 창구CC 99,000 영등포아리수정 336,420 등촌역
2019-05-23 18:02:41 카드결 2,260,000 신한카드법인 237,420 원신한
2019-05-20 16:19:07 창구CC 49,320 영등포아리수정 2,497,420 등촌역
2019-05-20 16:19:07 창구CC 54,000 영등포아리수정 2,448,100 등촌역
2019-05-20 16:19:06 창구CC 100,000 영등포아리수정 2,394,100 등촌역
2019-05-20 16:19:05 창구CC 34,100 영등포아리수정 2,294,100 등촌역
2019-05-07 18:05:31 카드결 48,470 신한카드법인 2,260,000 원신한
2019-05-07 14:07:13 창구CC 232,500 영등포아리수정 2,308,470 등촌역
2019-05-03 15:35:23 창구CC 990,000 영등포아리수정 2,075,970 등촌역
2019-05-03 15:35:22 창구CC 330,000 영등포아리수정 1,085,970 등촌역

거래내역조회


